INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT PROGRAMME FOR TOURISM, PUNJAB (PROJECT 3)

RESULTS OF THE BIDDING

Bid Prices as read

. out at Bid Opening | Evaluated Prices Contract Award Contract
Name of Bidders : . L . . - .
. (excluding (excluding Rejection of Name of the | Price (excluding Provisional Duration
No. Package No. Package Name who submitted the _ .. . . . . . . Summary scope of contract awarded
Bid Provisional Sum and | Provisional sum) bids winning bidder | Provisional sum) | sum in INR in
discount if any) in in INR in INR months
INR
1 [PB/IDIPT/T3/03- Imperial Highway Heritage|M/s Rajputana M/s Rajputana Conservation/Revitalization of Aam Khas
12/02 (Lot 1) Conservation and  Visitor|Constructions P) Constructions Bagh, Visitor Amenities, Conservation of
Facility Development — Lot 1:[Ltd. (P) Ltd. Historic landscape.
Conservation of Aam Khas 51,506,912.50 51,457,212.50 - 51,457,212.50 4,500,000.00 18
Bagh in Fatehgarh Sahib
2 |PB/IDIPT/T3/04/03 | Eco-tourism Development at [M/s Singla M/s Brightway » Eco-tourism development and Interpretation
Ropar and Harike Wetlands [Constructions Contractors & Centre and Bird Watch Tower at Forest
(Civil Works) Limited 208,832,236.00 206,369,314.62 - Developers — P. Wildlife Nursery, Ropar wetland (using
K. Verma & Co. existing building).
/s Brightway (JVF) * Last M|I¢ Connectivity from skew brl_dge
Contractors 2 Ropar to village Bahadurpur and connectivity
191,633,013.77| 11,100,000.00 18 to River bank from both sides.
Developers — P. K. . . _—
Verma & Co. (JVF) * Eco-Tourism Development at Harike Wildlife
' 186,050,574.00 191,633,013.77 - sanctuary — Infrastructure development and
Interpretation Centre
3 |PB/IDIPT/T3/07/07 |Establishment of Tourism(M/s S.R. Ashok & M/s Singla Saka Chamkaur Di Garhi:
Facilities and Infrastructure|Associates Pvt. Ltd. 168,711,746.72 168,711,746.72 - Constructions » Construction of incomplete components like
showcasing of Sikh Culture, Ltd. display  hall, sculpture court area,
Chamkaur Sahib (CivillM/s A.S. Enterprise 161,176,862.60 162,522,362.63 i 123,282,827.84 7,800,000.00 18 mtgrpretanon centre. .
Works) « Site development and landscaping
Ws Sinda 171,374,830.00|  123,282,827.84 .
Constructions Ltd.
4 |PB/IDIPT/T3/10/14 |Last mile Connectivity to|M/s Jagson M/s Jagson + Upgradation of Last Mile Connectivity
Cultural Sites in Western|Constructions Ltd. 102,436,898.00 80,925,540.28 - Constructions including Culverts and Bridges to the Samadh
Circuit - - Ltd. i i i
M/s Brightway The Bidder was gf Jkgrn@llg Slall<rda.r.?hyar2 SI.?gh Aﬁgrlvyz::a f;
Contractors & evaluated as arking, Ful rann from Amritsar - Attart <oa
. and Provision of Last Mile Connectivity to
Developers Technically Non : .
. Ram Tirath from the other end connecting
Responsive for o
the works Jhanjhoti Road near Kotla Doom and
. 80,925,540.28 4,050,000.00 18 Saidopura including Temple Phirni, Parking
Hence, Price . . -
- - : and Allied Tourist facilities.
Bid was ot * Improvement of A Road from
opened. proveme 0 ccess oal 0

Gurudwara Darbar Sahib to Gurudwara Chola
Sahib (0.70 Km), Dera Baba Nanak.

* Widening and Improvement of Chheharta -
Dhand - Bir Sahib Road (2.40 Km).




